8/30/2011

logid LastName

408 NELSON

421 HARRISO

Totals:

Drawer

$332.75

$0.00

$332.75

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

BN

Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

($140.25) ($1.00) 7

$0.00 $0.00 0

($140.25) ($1.00) 7

Handle

$474.00

$0.00

$474.00

Net Handle

$473.00

$0.00

$473.00

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

45

45



